
Our Thick golden Sourdough toast  
FlapJacksFrench Toast

Oatmeal
Porridge

Kids $6.50

American 

The Paul Bunyan Breakfast 

Featured Quiche

Wild Rice Porridge Grits + Eggs

Biscuits and Gravy

Meatloaf Muffin

Eggs Benedict

Laure'n's Scone & Fruit

Breakfast Wrap

The Ralph Samuelson

Classic Cheese

Omelet
Minnesota

Special Scram

Two eggs, fruit, hashbrowns or cottage
fries, toast and choice of meat

Three eggs, a flapjack, a slice of french toast,
hashbrowns or cottage fries, ham, bacon, and
sausage. 

The quiche of the day topped with our
homemade hollandaise served with fruit,
hashbrowns or cottage fries

Hand rolled biscuits covered in savory
sausage gravy with two eggs and fruit

Country classic meatloaf baked with our
cheesy potatoes on top, served with gravy,
two eggs, a biscuit and fruit

Toasted english muffin topped with ham and
poached eggs, covered in hollandaise sauce
served with fruit and choice of hashbrowns
or cottage fries

Scone of the day, devonshire cream,
homemade jam and fruit

Scrambled eggs, hashbrowns, cheddar
cheese, and meat in a herb wrap served with
a side of salsa and fruit

Simple Cheddar cheese omelet 
add for an additional charge: Ham, Bacon,

Sausage, Turkey, Spinach, Tomato,
Onions, Wild Rice, and Hollandaise

Tomato, Spinach and Swiss
Cheese

Wild Rice, Ham, Swiss cheese,
and hollandaise

Two eggs scrambled with cream cheese and
diced onions served with fruit and coffee cake

Breakfast

2 french toast, 2 eggs, 2 pieces of your
choice meat, and fruit

Short Stack
Full Stack

Single Toast

Our Thick Fluffy Paul Bunyan size cakes 

Bunyan Jr.
1 Flapjack, 2 eggs, 2 pieces of your choice
meat, and fruit

Short Stack
Full Stack

Single Flapjack

Tomato + Spinach
 3 Egg omelet w/ fruit

Classics

Made with a honey infused
cream, blueberries, craisins, and

topped with almonds

Pan Roasted rolled oats finished
into a hearty creamy porridge

Creamy cheddar, hominy grits
topped with eggs

Add shrimp $6

Happy Cake

French Toast Sticks

Egg + Toast

Grilled Cheese

Spaghetti 

PB + Jam Sandwich

A flapjack with a smiley face of fruit
and whipped cream hair

French toast sticks dusted with
powered sugar served with fruit

scrambled egg and toast served with fruit

A grilled cheese sandwich with fruit and chips

A bowl of spaghetti with red sauce and parmesan cheese

A peanut butter and homemade jam sandwich
with fruit and chips

$11.75

$10.25

$11.00

$7.75

$14.00

$10.25



$10.25

$10.25

$13.00

$8.50

$4.50

$6.50
$8.25

$13.00

$4.50
$6.50

$9.00 $10.50 $11.50

$9.00

$8.25

$7.50 $8.00

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK 
OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

8 & under



Chickadee Classics

Classic BLT

Turkey and Asparagus

Ginger Lime Tuna

Bloody Mary Grilled Cheese

Thai Wrap

Cheese Burger

Caesar Salad Wrap

Hawaiian Chicken Salad

Meatloaf Muffin

Victorian

Salads + Bowls

Quinoa Bowl

Minnesota Wrap

Bacon, lettuce, and ripe tomatoes with ranch
dressing on wheat toast served with
coleslaw and chips

Roasted turkey breast, grilled asparagus, cheddar
cheese, and hollandaise served on toasted
cranberry wild rice bread with coleslaw and chips

Tuna, ginger, and lime, salad on cranberry
wild rice bread served with coleslaw and
chips

Bacon, pepperoncini, Pepperjack and cheddar
cheese on tomato bread served with coleslaw
and chips

Chicken in a peanut Thai sauce, rice, asian
slaw wrapped in a herb wrap served with
chips and sweet chili sauce

Seasoned smashed burger topped with choice
of cheese served with coleslaw and chips

Chicken, romaine lettuce, red onions,
parmesan cheese, caesar dressing in a herb
wrap served coleslaw and chips

Chicken, pineapple, orange, coconut, cashew,
salad in a croissant with coleslaw and chips

Spring mix of lettuces, carrots, radish, violas,
asparagus, cucumber, and lemon dressing

Shrimp, wonton strips, broccoli, carrot,
cabbage, and chilled noodles in a sweet
Thai sauce

Quinoa, spinach, carrots, tomato, hardboiled
egg, cucumber and red cabbage

Lunch

Old Fashion Chicken Salad
Chicken, pasta, sweet creamy dressing,
grapes, topped with almonds, served with a
side of fruit and nut bread

Asian Shrimp Salad

Beverages

Sandwich

The quiche of the day topped with our
homemade hollandaise severed with fruit
and a side salad

Featured Quiche
Country classic meatloaf baked with our
cheesy potatoes on top, served with gravy,
a biscuit and side salad

Shrimp Scampi
Shrimp sauteed in butter and garlic, served
with a baked potato and coleslaw

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, red onion, parmesan
cheese, croutons, and caesar dressing

Very Berry Salad
Spring mix of lettuces, strawberries,
blueberries, red onion, candied pecans and
raspberry dressing

Wild Rice Bowl
Wild rice, craisins, parmesan cheese, carrots,
candied pecans, on a bed of spring mix with
lemon dressing

Cold Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Lemonade, Iced Tea

Orange juice, Apple juice, Cranberry juice, Milk

Hot Drinks

Hot Tea, Coffee, Decaf Coffee,

Chai Tea, Hot Coco

and Wraps

Add Chicken $5 Add Shrimp $6

Turkey, wild rice, craisins, carrots, and spinach
in a herb wrap served coleslaw and chips

$12.50

$12.00

$12.50

$10.50

$10.50$10.50

$10.75

$12.50

$10.25

$10.50

$12.25 $8.75

$11.00

$12.75

$10.75

$12.25

$12.75

$10.75

$11.50


